Manly 2015 Plan

Q1 Building a car park under Manly Oval
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Answer Choices

Responses
Agree 21.20% 191
Disagree 74.81% 674
Don't know 4.00% 36

Total 901
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Q2 Demolishing the Whistler Street car
park

Answered: 898 Skipped: 7

Agree

Disagree

Don't know
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Answer Choices Responses
Agree 23.05% 207
Disagree 71.16% 639
Don't know 5.79% 52
Total 898
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Q3 Revitalising the laneways in Manly

Answered: 898 Skipped: 7
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Answer Choices Responses
Agree 91.54% 822
Disagree 4.45% 40
Don't know 4.01% 36
Total 898
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Q4 Shoud Manly Council take these issues
to a referendum so residents can have
their say?

Answered: 905 Skipped: 0

No -
Don't know I
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 81.99% 742
No 14.14% 128
Don't know 3.87% 35
Total 905

414



